Candes wilh stamps

Instructions No. 1998

Difficulty: Advanced /47

Working time: 2 Hours

In the cold season the light of a candle is especially beautiful and creates a great atmosphere. With our free

instructions you can stamp your candles individually. You can adapt them to the rest of your decorations
and make them for every season and for every decoration. Also a great gift idea for your loved ones.
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This is how the candles are stamped:

Choose your desired stamp and press the Clear Stamps on an acrylic block. Take any Napkin one of them
and remove one of the unprinted white layers. It will be needed for the next step

Now dab the stamp motif with stamping ink and press the stamps onto the white layer of the tear-out
Napkin. motif

Coat the candle with Candle Potch, place the torn out napkin motives on the candles and coat them again
with Candle Potch

In addition, after drying, writing can be done on the candles with a candle liner. The writing/motives can be
written with Aqua Paint Markers can be colored.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

Article number

21237

49108201

54417707

542708-06

54360601

727068

490559-03

490559-08

120340

Article name

Pillar candle "Pure Natural Wax", @ 6 x 13 cmNatural
(leider ausverkauft)

VBS Candles glass coaster, 5 pieces, @ 10 cm
VBS Silicone stamp "Autumn nostalgia"
Staz-On Stamp padDark brown

Acrylic block set of 2

KREUL Candle Potch, 150 ml

Candle LinerCherry Red

Candle LinerGreen

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush

Qty



